BLONDIE

BY DEAN YOUNG & JOHN MARSHALL

I'VE GOTTA WARN YOU, BOSS...
> I'M IN THE MOOD TO GET
SOME SERIOUS WORK DONE

yOou
ODON'T

DIG IN, MY BOY!___

THESE
CONTRACTS X
ALL NEED TO Y&
BE FINALIZED!

<
LET ME ¥

www.blondie.com

LIVE IT UP! THERE ARE | THE MORE
PLENTY MORE WHERE THE
THOSE CAME FROM MERRIER,

APPENING!
HE HASN'T SLOWED DOWN
ALL MORNING

 {BUMSTEAD, YOU
FINALLY IMPRESSED
ME! WHY DON'T YOU
>1'l:a|E<E 'erg REST OF
DAY i

l|l|

°
]
=
@
@
@

o
2}

=

2

o

Jiok
S

=
13}

=

o)
]

8

el

c
>

%)
1723
o
2
©
®©

w
o

£

X

~

-

oS

«

WELL, IF YOU

SAY SO, BOSS,
BUT [ HATE TO
P WHEN I'M

CONGRATULATIONS ON GETTING
\%VOUQ BOSS TO LET YOU OFF

EARLY, HONEY!

.5 ACTUALLY, | DESERVE

AN ACADEMY
AWARD FOR THAT
PERFORMANCE

)

BY LYNN JOHNSTON

/ COOH - HOW'S MoMMYS LITILE
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HE'S SUCH A GoOOD
BOV11SN'T HE A

DOES A WITTLE WOOFIE] £
WANT HIS EARS
SORATCHED? ’(f‘;\-

i

TOMMY RuBBED 7
VES, HE DOES I

/8%

' 8 DOES HE WANT HIS
[
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a business and would like to advertise in an
al sections contact a sales representative t

March:

Abpril:

May:

June:

Spring Sports - Saturday, March 22 in the EO & Hermiston Herald
Discover Eastern Oregon - Saturday, March 25 in the EO
- Wednesday, March 29 in the Hermiston Herald
AG Week Page - Wednesday, March 22 in the EO & Hermiston Herald

- Wednesday, April 26 Hermiston Herald

Graduation 2017 - Saturday, May 27 in the EO
- Wednesday, May 31 in the Hermiston Herald

Little Darlings - Wednesday, April 12 in the East Oregonian & Hermiston Herald
Spring Home & Garden - Saturday, April 15 in the EO
- Wednesday, April 12 in the Hermiston Herald

Homegrown - Wednesday, April 26 in the EO & Hermiston Herald

Hermiston Horse Sale Extravaganza Catalog - Wednesday, April 19 in the EO & Hermiston Herald
Cattle Barons Catalog - Saturday, April 29 in the EO

Pendieton Visitors Guide & Chamber Directory - Saturday, June 24 in the East Oregonian
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